Saturday, October 14, 2023, 10:00 am—4:00 pm o
Hilton Garden Inn & Convention Center C? FAC

10:00 am
10:15 am

11:00 am

11:30 am
11:40 am

12:15am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

BREAST
" CANCER g& and Mental Health

, AWARENESS MONTH

Fa MI@ #/w&aq Coanei?

221 W 43rd Street in Hays A program of the Kansas Department of Health and Environment

Welcome, Agenda Review, and Introductions!

What is Title V MCH?
KDHE Staff

UPCOMING
MEETINGS

Work Group Check-in Time
Short work group check-in

Break . . - -
Upcoming Needs Assessment! _ October Is Domestic Jan uary 27,2024
KDHE Staﬁ Violence Awareness Mont

Virtual
Supporting You! ( )
Cassandra Sines
LUNCH! April 27, 2024

Great time to network

Emporia,
Networking Game (Emp

Everyone! In-person)

Work Group Time!
Co-chairs set the stage

SYNDROME  July 27, 2024

AWARENESS MONTH o
Meeting Ends ‘ ‘ October 26-27

October is
National Depression PREGNANCY 2024_Retreatl
& INFANT LOSS

ACISISS (Dodge City, In-person)
Month

October

Work Group Report Outs
Next Steps / Wrap Up

October is

Screening Month

Awareness Matters




Work Group Agendas

Work Group Time:

Member Updates
Updates on where project is
Work group discussion/work time

Complete Report Out Worksheet

Project level set.

Jennifer Miller to Support.

Look into and discuss resources that may be helpful for
Early

Childhood
Birthto 5

new families upon hospital discharge.

Compile list as a group.

Review conference session.

Child Think of next steps.
Ages6to 11

(
|
|
| Kayzy Bigler to support.

Plan timeline for 2024.

Talk over points made for each LifeCourse domain so far.

¢) FAC

Fa MI@ #/w&aq Coanei?

A program of the Kansas Department of Health and Environment

UPCOMING
MEETINGS

H H H H

January 27, 2024
(Virtual)

April 27, 2024
(Emporia,

In-person)

July 27, 2024
(Virtual)

October 26-27,
2024—Retreat!

(Dodge City, In-person)




