

Saturday, October 14, 2023, 10:00 am-4:00 pm Hilton Garden Inn & Convention Center 221 W 43rd Street in Hays

10:00 am	Welcome, Agenda Review, and Introductions!	
10:15 am	What is Title V MCH? KDHE Staff	
11:00 am	Work Group Check-in Time Short work group check-in	Stop the Violence
11:30 am	Break	
11:40 am	Upcoming Needs Assessment! KDHE Staff	October Is Domestic Violence Awareness Month
12:15 am	Supporting You! Cassandra Sines	
12:30 pm	LUNCH! Great time to network	
1:00 pm	Networking Game Everyone!	Siller Store
1:30 pm	Work Group Time! Co-chairs set the stage	
3:45 pm	Work Group Report Outs Next Steps / Wrap Up	SYNDROME AWARENESS MONTH
4:00 pm	Meeting Ends	
BREAST	October is National Depression	PREGNANCY

and Mental Health

Screening Month

Awareness Matters

CANCER

AWARENESS MONTH

october



UPCOMING MEETINGS

& INFANT LOSS

Awareness

Month

October

January 27, 2024 (Virtual)

April 27, 2024 (Emporia, In-person)

July 27, 2024 (Virtual)

October 26-27, 2024—Retreat! (Dodge City, In-person)



Work Group Agendas

Work Group Time:

Member Updates

Updates on where project is

Work group discussion/work time

Complete Report Out Worksheet

Women/ Maternal

Early Childhood Birth to 5

Child Adolescence Ages 6 to 11 Ages 12 to 21

> Children with Special Health Care Needs (CSHCN)

Project level set.

Jennifer Miller to Support.

Look into and discuss resources that may be helpful for new families upon hospital discharge.

Compile list as a group.

Review conference session. Think of next steps. Kayzy Bigler to support.

Talk over points made for each LifeCourse domain so far. Plan timeline for 2024.



UPCOMING MEETINGS

* * * * January 27, 2024 (Virtual)

April 27, 2024 (Emporia, In-person)

July 27, 2024 (Virtual)

October 26-27, 2024—Retreat! (Dodge City, In-person)